TEMENOS GROUP AG

TEMENOS GROUP AG

ISIN: CH0012453913

Overview

WKN:

2024/07/18 17:31:08

Price
65.85 CHF

Difference

(2] 0.53% (0.35)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume

Number of trades

Last size

CH0012453913

TEMN

SIX Swiss Exchange
CHF

Software

Stock

4,943 EUR

SWISS MARKET INDEX

64.70 CHF (100)
66.25 CHF (200)
65.80 CHF
66.25 CHF
64.65 CHF
65.50 CHF
65.73869 CHF
331,134
21,768,315.43
1,722

618

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

PDF Downloads
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/18
2024/07/17
2024/07/16
2024/07/15
2024/07/12

rrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=58963837
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=CH0012453913-2024-07-19.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DCH0012453913
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH0012453913&ID_NOTATION=
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH0012453913&ID_NOTATION=
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=398137
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4bec4d097b184dc85bab237be498c71d086ea4ad1e7942dffffc1328277f8656&idfile=60714&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60714%2F2024-07-18%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=6896716e1a8616988&time=1721452810&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397894
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1b38588a0997171f6bf63c5e50f2833a0eb6243e19ac60e2e794512524adc6a3&idfile=60708&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60708%2F2024-07-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=fecb66e9411cf1c0b&time=1721452810&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397660
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=739db016b42dabaec152b2f3efe819c4d7e9d0f5b957df1f146b77a237797014&idfile=60703&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60703%2F2024-07-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=123d0f4f4d687fb92&time=1721452810&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397440
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b031f07b51310014a116c8e7563402b9f420086750dcce3c9c61b2fd3406c0c4&idfile=60696&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60696%2F2024-07-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=80b798e5563f99073&time=1721452810&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c428a84d35a485c280a2c0167aea7b75fe6a15ca21d4069b9da1398d3509c8db&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=72024cb6ea3c57f28&time=1721452810&tool=RSC

TEMENOS GROUP AG

Details

2024/07/18 17:31:08

Price
65.85 CHF

Difference

o

0.53% (0.35)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

CH0012453913
TEMN

SIX Swiss Exchange
CHF

Software

Stock

4,943 EUR

Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 64.70 CHF (100)
Ask (Ask size) 66.25 CHF (200)
Open 65.80 CHF
High 66.25 CHF
Low 64.65 CHF
Close (prev. day) 65.50 CHF
VWAP 65.73869 CHF
Volume (pcs) 331,134
Trading volume 21,768,315.43
Number of trades 1,722
Last size 618
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -18.96% -10.04% -55.22%
Perf (abs.) -15.41 -7.35 -81.20
Beta 0.51 0.84 1.31
Volatility 63.32 47.64 47.20
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for TEMENOS GROUP AG

Exchange [F] Date Time

SIX Swiss Exchange 2024/ 17:31
07/18

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:20

European Trade Reporting 07/18

Frankfurt 2019/ 09:05
06/28

FINRA other OTC Issues 2024/ 15:40
07/17

Berlin 2019/ 15:58

65.55 CHF (309,247)
62.54 CHF (334,000)
62.05 CHF (331,295)
67.97 CHF (260,548)

89.68 CHF (2024/02/02)

53.05 CHF (2024/05/10)

89.68 CHF (2024/02/02)

53.05 CHF (2024/05/10)

Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
65.85 CHF 21.77 1,722
65.625 CHF 0.00 2
153.90 EUR 0.00 1
73.442 USD 0.00 1
156.05 EUR 0.01 5)
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=CH0012453913
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99203816
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99203816
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3394117
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=4251544
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3360810
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TEMENOS GROUP AG

Company profile

Company Logo

&) TEMENOS

Contact Details
TEMENOS AG

Esplanade de Pont-Rouge 9C - 1212 Grand-
Lancy

Telefon: +41-22-708-11-50
Fax: +

E-mail: -

PDF Downloads
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Company Profile

Temenos AG is a holding company, which engages in the business of developing,

marketing, and selling integrated banking software systems. It operates under the Product

and Services segments. The Product segment includes marketing, licensing, and
maintaining software solutions including software development fees for requested

functionality and providing hosting and subscription arrangements. The Services segment

focuses on various implementation tasks such as consulting and training. The company was
founded by George Koukis in 1993 and is headquartered in Grand-Lancy, Switzerland.

Members of Management Board

Jean-Pierre
Brulard

Colin Jarrett

Deidre
Dempsey

Jayde Tipper

Kalliopi Chioti
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Prema
Varadhan

Takis
Spiliopoulos

Tony Coleman

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
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Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Michael Gorriz
Peter Spenser
Cecilia Hultén
Debbie Forster
Dorothée Anna
Deuring

lan Cookson
Laurie

Readhead
Maurizio Carli

Xavier Cauchois

Thibault de
Tersant

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Chairman of the
administrative boar
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=CH0012453913-2024-07-19.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DCH0012453913
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